O 1NN AW -

r.Mocksa

KocTtronos UBan
CypkoB Anexcanmp
Tpodumos Mran
ITucemennsli I'puropui
KanmakoB Annpeit
Jlarona FOpuit
KoBanesckuit Koncrantun
Bopobser Aprem
Ilcypues Ban
TaiaynnoB @apun
3anukuH Hukomnaii
IITonuHa lapes
I'opGauesa Bepa
AHaHbeB ApceHuid
I'ycapos Jmutpuit
MockaneB Anapeit
Makapos Baagum
Mapkun Bacunuit
Bbypmaa Yoiicypan
Kypomnaros Cepreit
OpemkoB Biagumup
3osioToBa AHacTacus
®omkuHa Codust
I'menko Enena
3Be3nuH Buktop
domkud Bimagucnas
Kynbman Auna
Cemenos [laBen
Yanypuna Banepus
XapuroHoBa AHduca
[lIxabepuna TaThsiHA
TUTIOC

I'maBHBIN cynbs

[pesunent pectuBas

®decTUBaIb MHTEIUIEKTYaIbHBIX UTp «JIapukcy

Place

Mockaa

MockBa
Cankr-IletepOypr
Mockga

TBepb
DOHWHAXOBEH
Mocksa/bpsiackas o6
Kanyra

bpsiack

Kazaup

MockBa

Kazaup

Mocksa

Kanyra

MockBa

MockBa

MockBa

Cenbiio bpsiackas o0J1.

Mocksa
Cankr-IletepOypr
Biragumup

[TaxTter PocToBCKasg 0011

MockBa
Mocksa
Mocksa
MockBa
Bpsanck
Kamyra
MockBa
Mocksa
Bpsanck

CTOKJICTOYHBIC HIAIIKH

Cat

MC
Mr
MC
Mr
MM
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

G
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Sk SB 1

65 100 7/2

58 85 10/1
61 80 9/1

61 79 3072
59 78 252
56 75 13/1
49 62 1/0

52 57 1122
50 59 3/1

50 56 2/1

54 48 8/0
52 50 1572
52 45 6/l

52 44 171
52 40 12/0
51 45 19/1
49 40 14/1
48 35 312
50 28 16/1
47 35 272
44 32 29/0
44 31 24/0
41 24 322
41 22 2272
40 20 5/0
50 26 282
47 25 20/0
42 26 26/0
38 21 2172
39 4 4/0
35 0 18/0
39 0 23/0

O.H. I'ypans
A.A. [lponam

25-26 suBaps 2020 roga

2
4/1
19/2
17/2
11
23/2
24/2
3072
18/1
14/2
16/1
3172
20/0
22/1
9/0
27/2
10/1
3/0
8/1
2/0
12/2
28/2
13/1
5/0
6/0
3272
29/2
15/0
21/0
26/0
7/0
11/0
25/0

3
2172
3/2
2/0
8/2
18/2
9/2
13/2
4/0
6/0
11/0
10/2
17/1
7/0
22/1
2972
24/2
12/1
5/0
3272
26/1
1/0
14/1
25/1
16/0
23/1
20/1
3172
3072
15/0
28/0
27/0
19/0

4
112
26/2
18/2
20/2
6/1
5/1
15/1
22/2
19/1
32/2
1/0
25/2
28/1
24/2
7/1
23/2
29/2
3/0
9/1
4/0
27/0
8/0
16/0
14/0
12/0
2/0
21/2
13/1
17/0
31/2
30/0
10/0

5
2/2
1/0
8/2
5/1
4/1
16/2
12/1
3/0

271
17/2
19/2
7/1
25/2
20/2
26/2
6/0
10/0
22/1
11/0
14/0
3072
18/1
28/1
29/2
13/0
15/0
9/1
23/1
24/0
21/0
32/2
31/0

6
5/1
14/2
15/2
6/2
1/1
4/0
27/2
26/2
28/2
12/2
16/2
10/0
20/2
2/0
3/0
11/0
23/1
21/1
24/2
13/0
18/1
25/1
171
19/0
22/1
8/0
7/0
9/0
3172
32/2
29/0
30/0

7
3/1
4/2
1/1
2/0
10/1
15/2
1172
19/2
13/2
5/1
7/0
14/1
9/0
12/1
6/0
21/1
27/2
26/2
8/0
23/1
16/1
3172
20/1
32/2
3072
18/0
17/0
29/1
28/1
25/0
22/0
24/0



